
  

 

GET IN TOUCH FOR MORE INFORMATION

Sales & Orders (Existing customers) 
E: sales@fireangeltech.com

Marketing  
E: marketing@fireangeltech.com 

Sales Support (New customers & any project enquiries)
E: salessupport@fireangeltech.com

www.fireangel.co.uk/trade

CONTACT OUR
TRADE REGIONAL ACCOUNT MANAGERS
Our regional branch support team are here to assist with general product enquiries,
restocking and trade counter point-of-sale. Book an instore visit today.

North West | Chris Parker 
E: cparker@fireangeltech.com | T: 07353 162 476

Midlands | Andy Ball 
E: aball@fireangeltech.com | T: 07345 451 527

South West & Wales | Lewy Fardon 
E: lfardon@fireangeltech.com | T: 07385 380 703

 

North East | Nick Matthews 
E: nmatthews@fireangeltech.com | T: 07353 162 452

Scotland & Northern Ireland | Neil Christie 
E: nchristie@fireangeltech.com | T: 07425 756 375

North London & East Anglia | Steve Wright 
E: swright@fireangeltech.com | T: 07425 755 820

South London & South East | David Cunningham 
E: dcunningham@fireangeltech.com | T: 07345 451 526

National Account Manager | Nick Atkinson 
E: natkinson@fireangeltech.com | T: 07353 162 449

Territories & Contact Information:


